
SUMMER 2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Event Month and Day Day of the Week

Fall 2024 Registration Opens April 10 Wednesday

Early Summer Session Begins May 20 Monday

$ Payment Date (Summer Balance Due) May 30 Thursday

Begin:  Full Summer-Semester Classes
8-week Block June 3 Monday

Last Day to Add:  8-week Block Classes June 4 Tuesday

Last Day to Drop:  8-week Block Classes July 18 Thursday

Begin 5-week Block (E) June 17 Monday

Last Day to Add: 5-week Block (E) Classes June 18 Tuesday

Last Day to Drop: 5-week Block (E) Classes July 18 Thursday

Holiday – Independence Break July 4 Thursday

End of: Summer Semester (5- & 8-week Blocks) July 25 Thursday

All grades due (by 12 Noon) July 29 Monday
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FALL 2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Event Month and Day Day of the Week

New Faculty In-Service August 12-13 Monday-Tuesday

In-Service August 14-16 Wednesday-Friday

Begin: Full-semester Classes
            1st 5-week Block (A)
            1st 8-week Block (E) 

August 19
August 19
August 19

Monday
Monday
Monday

Last Day to Add: Full Semester Classes August 21 Wednesday

Last Day to Add: 1st 5-week Block (A) August 20 Tuesday

Last Day to Add: 1st 8-week Block (E) August 20 Tuesday

Last Day to Drop: Full Semester Classes December 2 Monday

Last Day to Drop: 1st 5-week Block (A) September 18 Wednesday

Last Day to Drop: 1st 8-week Block (E) October 2 Wednesday

Labor Day Holiday September 2 Monday

$ Payment Date (Balance or 1st payment) September 6 Friday

Begin 12-week Block (D) September 9 Monday

Last Day to Add: 12-week Block (D) September 11 Wednesday

Last Day to Drop: 12-week Block (D) December 2 Monday

End of: 1st 5-week Block (A) September 23 Monday

A Block grades due (by 5PM) September 24 Tuesday

Begin 2nd 5-week Block (B) September 25 Wednesday

Last Day to Add: 2nd 5-week Block (B) September 26 Thursday

Last Day to Drop: 2nd 5-week Block (B) October 28 Monday

$ Payment Plan 2nd installment October 4 Friday

End of: 1st 8-week Block (E) October 13  Sunday

E Block grades due (by 12 Noon) October 14 Monday

Midterm Grades due (by 11:59PM) October 14 Monday

Begin 2nd 8-week Block (F) October 14 Monday

Last Day to Add: 2nd 8-week Block (F) October 15 Tuesday

Last Day to Drop: 2nd 8-week Block (F) December 4 Wednesday

Fall Break October 18 Friday

Advising Day (No Daytime Classes) October 29 Tuesday

End of: 2nd 5-week block (B) October 30 Wednesday

B Block grades due (by 5PM) October 31 Thursday

Begin 3rd 5-week Block (C) November 4 Monday

Last Day to Add: 3rd 5-week Block (C) November 5 Tuesday

Last Day to Drop: 3rd 5-week Block (C) December 9 Monday

$ Payment Plan 3rd installment November 1 Friday

Spring 2025 Registration Opens November 6 Wednesday

Thanksgiving Break November 25-29 Monday - Friday

End of Semester December 15 Sunday

All grades due (by 12 noon) December 17 Tuesday
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SPRING 2025 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Event Month and Day Day of the Week

In-Service January 8-10 Wednesday - Friday

Martin Luther King Holiday  January 20 Monday

Begin: Full-semester 
            1st 8-week Block (E)
            A Block classes

January 13 Monday

Last Day to Add: Full Semester Classes January 15 Wednesday

Last Day to Add: 1st 5-week Block (A) January 14 Tuesday

Last Day to Add: 1st 8-week Block (E) January 14 Tuesday

Last Day to Drop: Full Semester Classes April 23 Wednesday

Last Day to Drop: 1st 5-week Block (A) February 12 Wednesday

Last Day to Drop: 1st 8-week Block (E) February 26 Wednesday

Begin 12-week Block (D) February 3 Monday

Last Day to Add: 12-week Block (D) February 5 Wednesday

Last Day to Drop: 12-week Block (D) April 25 Friday

$ Payment Date (Balance or 1st payment) January 31 Friday

End of 1st 5-week Block (A)  February 17 Monday

     A Block grades due (by 5PM) February 18 Tuesday

Begin 2nd 5-week Block (B)  February 19 Wednesday

Last Day to Add: 2nd 5-week Block (B) February 20 Thursday

Last Day to Drop: 2nd 5-week Block (B)               March 27 Thursday

$ Payment Plan 2nd installment February 28 Friday

End of 1st 8-week Block (E)  March 9 Sunday

E Block grades due (by 12 Noon) March 10 Monday

Midterm Grades Due (by 11:59pm) March 10 Monday

Begin 2nd 8-week Block (F) March 10 Monday

Last Day to Add: 2nd 8-week Block (F) March 11 Tuesday

Last Day to Drop: 2nd 8-week Block (F)          April 30 Wednesday

End of 2nd 5-week Block (B)  April 2 Wednesday

B Block grades due (by 5 PM) April 3 Thursday

Advising Day (no daytime classes) April 1 Tuesday

Begin 3rd 5-week Block (C)  April 3 Thursday

Last Day to Add:  3rd 5-week Block (C) April 7 Monday

Last Day to Drop: 3rd 5-week Block (C) May 5 Monday

$ Payment Plan 3rd/Final installment March 28 Friday

Fall 2025 Registration Opens April 9 Wednesday

Spring Break March 17-21 Monday - Friday

End of Semester May 11 Sunday

All grades due (by 12 noon) May 13 Tuesday

Commencement  May 9 Friday
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